 2 ~ 10 (LS) T T L gates
 Frequency Stability (1) Codes
 ± 20 ppm over -40°C to +85°C )
E F Industrial  ( -40°C to +85°C  ) D
± 100 ppm
 Frequency Stability over
 0°C to +70°C ; " I20 " represents
0.4 V 0.4 V

 ±25ppm from -10°C to 70°C , No Tri-state option , 20.000MHz  , custom spec. No. 2315
Ex (3) : 18SWO - C10T - 40.000 / -20+70 represents +1.8V input  voltage , SWO package  4 pads SMD type , ±10ppm from -20°C to 70°C
Part Number Format and Examples :
[ 1 ]
Mercury   www .mercury-crystal.com
Clock Crystal Oscillators  ( T T L / HCMOS )
T T L / HCMOS  Square  Wave  Test  Circuit
T T L / HCMOS  Output  Wave  Form
[ 2 ] [ 3 ] [ 4 ] [ 5 ] [ 6 ]
Mercury   www .mercury-crystal.com
■Taiwan : Tel (886)-2-2406-2779 / sales-tw@mercury-crystal.com  ■U.S.A: Tel: (1)-909-466-0427 / sales-us@mercury-crystal.com   ■China: Tel: (86)-512-5763-8100 / sales-cn@mecxtal.com
[  SWO  ]   ,    [   H_57  ] [  H42 , HF42 ,HW42 , HV42  ] , [  H44 , HF44 , HW44 , HV44  ]
[  H8 , HF8 , HW8 , HV8  ][  H14 , HF14 , HW14 , HV14  ]
[  HF5761 , HW5761  ] [  HF5762 , HW5762 , HV5762  ]
Mercury
         Since 1973
Clock Oscillators  ( T T L / HCMOS )
[  H32  ] [   H_53  ]
Outline Dimensions ( Unit : mm )  , Suggested pad Layout for SMDs
	1                       Contents
	Mercury Company Profile
	2                         How to specify Mercury products
	03 How To Specify A Crystal Oscillator
	04 How To Specify A Spread Spectrum Low EMI Clock Oscillator
	05 How To Specify A VCXO
	06 How To Specify A TCXO and VCTCXO
	07 How To Specify A Monolithic Crystal Filter
	Crystal Units
	09 X32 ( 3.2 * 2.5 * 0.7mm )
	10 X42 ( 4.0 * 2.5 * 0.6mm )
	11 MJ ( 5.0 * 3.2 * 0.9mm )
	12 MF ( 6.0 * 3.5 * 1.0 mm )
	13 MQ ( 7.0 * 5.0 * 1.2 mm )
	14 M49 ( 12.4 * 4.5 * 4.0 mm ) & ML49 ( 12.4 * 4.5 * 3.0 mm )
	15 MP4 ( 12.9 * 4.5 * 3.8 mm ) & MP5 ( 12.9 * 4.5 * 4.8 mm )
	16 HUSL ( 10.7 * 4.3 * 2.5mm ) & HUS ( 10.7 * 4.3 * 3.5mm )
	17 U1;U1SL;U5; U1MJ;U5MJ
	18 H49;49T; H49MJ;49TMJ
	Clock Oscillators
	20 TCXOs, VCTCXOs and OCXOs
	21 T T L / HCMOS / Square Wave ; Thru-hole and FR-4 based SMD
	22 HCMOS / Square Wave ; Ceramic SMD ; Under 125 MHz
	23 Ultra Low Current , CMOS / Square Wave
	24 LVCMOS square wave ; 125.01 to 800 MHz
	25 T T L / HCMOS
	26 T T L / HCMOS
	27 T T L / CMOS
	28 T T L / CMOS
	29 T T L / CMOS
	30 T T L / CMOS
	31 PECL Outputs
	32 LVDS Outputs
	33 PECL Outputs&LVDS Outputs
	34 PECL Outputs&LVDS Outputs
	35 True Sine Wave ( HS series ) / ( HSR series )
	36 True Sine Wave ( HS series ) / ( HSR series )
	37 True Sine Wave ( HS series ) / ( HSR series )
	38 ( LPO series ) CMOS square wave
	39 ( LPO series ) CMOS square wave
	VCXO
	41 CMOS output ; 50 MHz to 800 MHz
	42 CMOS output ; 50 MHz to 800 MHz